SGM9144
Capless Output Coupling
Low Voltage Video Amplifier with LPF
REV. A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM9144 is a low voltage video amplifier with
5th-order LPF circuit. With the internal negative charge
pump circuit, output coupling capacitor is unnecessary.

2 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKING
OPTION
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM9144BXMS8G/TR
SGM9144B
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM9144B
( 6dB Gain )
TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM9144BXTDE8G/TR
SUA
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM9144CXMS8G/TR
SGM9144C
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM9144C
( 12dB Gain )
TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM9144CXTDE8G/TR
SUB
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code, XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.